

\$~25.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12711/2018

VIJAY GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. N.P. Sahni and Mr. Ruchesh
Sinha, Advocates.

versus

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX CIRCLE 19(1), NEW DELHI Respondent

Through: Mr. Raghvendra Singh and Mr. Vipul
Agrawal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
24.10.2019

%

List on 12.05.2020.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

SANJEEV NARULA, J

OCTOBER 24, 2019

kd